
Semester Ill 

Major 

This is to inform all students of Semester Ill Major, Minor & 

department of Political Science that submission of Tutorial 

according to following schedule. 

Minor & MDC 

HOD 

SOVARANI MEMORIAL COLLEGE 

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Schedule for Tutorial submission 

Paper 
DSCC 3 

DSCC 4 
SEC 3 

MN3/MN1 
CC 3 

NOTICE 

SEC3/1 
IDC3/1 

G o/26 Department of Political 'Science 

Date 

04-02-2026 

04-02-2026 
Poster Making 

03-02-2026 

03-02-2026 

03-02-2026 

Time 

03-02-2026 

1:45 PM 

1:45 

12:30 PM 

1:45 PM 

MDC of the 
will be done 

12: 30 PM 
1:45 PM 

Room no 

7 

7 

7 

9 

7 

9 

Principal 

Sovarani Memorial College 
Princip3i 

Sovarani Memcrial o 
Jagatballavpur, rio 

L 


